LEADER

as of february 15, 2025

FUND
A.W. Lubbers

Better Man Weekend Fund

Bowers
Brown

Ed Hamburger

Fraternity Strategic Fund

Garvey Family
Geiselhart

Gibson

Hinkley $

Kutz Virtual Archives
Leedom Career Prep
Maurer $25,334.25
McMahon

Musbach

Paul F. Bliklen
Pinnacle

Proctor

Ralph Burns
Roberts

Spisak

Stan and Dotty Thurston

Three Star Ambassador

Varner

710 Adams Street, Carmel, IN 46032

317.843.1911

IFFUKiDS

CORPUS
$86,582.07
$73,049.90
$13,410.94
$72,599.54
$10,712.46
$381,482.61
$42,313.22
$49,210.94

$1,025,478.49

27,675.70

$40,346.88
$61,155.58
$1,013.37

$21,850.00
$41,305.12
$11,381.11
$29,203.09
$76,163.27
$25,537.80
$20,628.25
$4,998.60

$1,084,424.85

$1,020.00
$66,442.90

tbtm®@alphasig.org

SPENDABLE
$3,463.28
$2,922.00
$532.92
$2,823.98
$428.50
$15,259.30
$1,592.53
$1,968.44
$41,019.14
$1,067.03
$1,613.88
$2,437.99

$706.00
$1,652.20
$455.24
$-
$3,046.53
$1,021.51
$665.13
$-
$42,840.73
$-
$2,657.72

alphasig.org



HOW TO REGUEST X FUND

Before submitting a fund request, please verify that your fund
has a spendable balance as of February 15. If you are unsure
if any funds have been used, please email either Jeremy Ried
(jried@alphasig.org) or Sam Harris (sharris@alphasig.org).

The next published update will be available no later than
August 15.

1. Log-in to myAlphaSig.

2. From the top left of the page, select “Fund Request” from
the Forms drop-down menu.

3. Complete the form for your request. To expedite the
approval process, have an Alumni Association officer
complete the form. Also be sure to include any receipts or
supporting documentation.

1. If an individual is receiving funds via scholarship or
reimbursement, please complete and submit the
Statement of Eligibility and include with this request.

Fraternity staff will review all completed requests in a timely
manner.

710 Adams Street, Carmel, IN 46032 317.843.1911 tbtm®@alphasig.org alphasig.org


mailto:jried%40alphasig.org?subject=
mailto:sharris%40alphasig.org?subject=
https://portal.alphasig.org

