

FUND	CORPUS	SPENDABLE
A.W. Lubbers	\$86,582.07	\$3,463.28
Better Man Weekend Fund	\$73,049.90	\$2,922.00
Bowers	\$13,410.94	\$532.92
Brown	\$72,599.54	\$2,823.98
Ed Hamburger	\$10,712.46	\$428.50
Fraternity Strategic Fund	\$381,482.61	\$15,259.30
Garvey Family	\$42,313.22	\$1,592.53
Geiselhart	\$49,210.94	\$1,968.44
Gibson	\$1,025,478.49	\$41,019.14
Hinkley \$	27,675.70	\$1,067.03
Kutz Virtual Archives	\$40,346.88	\$1,613.88
Leedom Career Prep	\$61,155.58	\$2,437.99
Maurer \$25,334.25	\$1,013.37	
McMahon	\$21,850.00	\$706.00
Musbach	\$41,305.12	\$1,652.20
Paul F. Bliklen	\$11,381.11	\$455.24
Pinnacle	\$29,203.09	\$-
Proctor	\$76,163.27	\$3,046.53
Ralph Burns	\$25,537.80	\$1,021.51
Roberts	\$20,628.25	\$665.13
Spisak	\$4,998.60	\$-
Stan and Dotty Thurston	\$1,084,424.85	\$42,840.73
Three Star Ambassador	\$1,020.00	\$-
Varner	\$66,442.90	\$2,657.72



Before submitting a fund request, please verify that your fund has a spendable balance as of February 15. If you are unsure if any funds have been used, please email either Jeremy Ried (iried@alphasig.org) or Sam Harris (sharris@alphasig.org).

The next published update will be available no later than August 15.

- 1. Log-in to myAlphaSig.
- 2. From the top left of the page, select "Fund Request" from the Forms drop-down menu.
- 3. Complete the form for your request. To expedite the approval process, have an Alumni Association officer complete the form. Also be sure to include any receipts or supporting documentation.
 - 1. If an individual is receiving funds via scholarship or reimbursement, please complete and submit the Statement of Eligibility and include with this request.

Fraternity staff will review all completed requests in a timely manner.

